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Sierra Nevada Moto Championship - 24 Hours of Desert Park Raceway - Presented by Michael's Reno Powersports

MFactoryWest Desert Park Raceway Track 6 0.669 miles

Main Reno, Nv 5/25/2025

Race (12 Hours) started at 08:15:00

Class Team Name Laps Completed Last Lap Time Best Lap Time Best Lap Number Position Elapsed Time Clock Time

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 0 00:00.000 00:00.000 0 NA 00:00.000 8:01:08

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 1 14:15.216 14:15.216 1 5 14:15.216 8:15:23

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 2 01:07.353 01:07.353 2 5 15:22.569 8:16:31

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 3 01:04.113 01:04.113 3 5 16:26.682 8:17:35

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 4 01:04.474 01:04.113 3 3 17:31.156 8:18:39

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 5 01:02.422 01:02.422 5 2 18:33.578 8:19:42

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 6 01:01.623 01:01.623 6 2 19:35.201 8:20:43

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 7 01:00.976 01:00.976 7 2 20:36.177 8:21:44

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 8 01:01.466 01:00.976 7 2 21:37.643 8:22:46

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 9 01:01.490 01:00.976 7 2 22:39.133 8:23:47

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 10 01:00.975 01:00.975 10 2 23:40.108 8:24:48

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 11 01:00.780 01:00.780 11 2 24:40.888 8:25:49

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 12 01:01.497 01:00.780 11 2 25:42.385 8:26:51

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 13 01:00.596 01:00.596 13 2 26:42.981 8:27:51

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 14 01:01.458 01:00.596 13 2 27:44.439 8:28:53

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 15 01:00.811 01:00.596 13 2 28:45.250 8:29:53

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 16 01:00.545 01:00.545 16 2 29:45.795 8:30:54

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 17 01:01.005 01:00.545 16 2 30:46.800 8:31:55

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 18 01:01.053 01:00.545 16 2 31:47.853 8:32:56

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 19 01:00.635 01:00.545 16 2 32:48.488 8:33:57

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 20 01:00.621 01:00.545 16 2 33:49.109 8:34:57

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 21 01:00.312 01:00.312 21 2 34:49.421 8:35:58

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 22 01:00.589 01:00.312 21 2 35:50.010 8:36:58

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 23 01:01.275 01:00.312 21 2 36:51.285 8:37:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 24 00:59.826 00:59.826 24 1 37:51.111 8:38:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 25 00:59.714 00:59.714 25 1 38:50.825 8:39:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 26 00:59.912 00:59.714 25 1 39:50.737 8:40:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 27 00:59.837 00:59.714 25 1 40:50.574 8:41:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 28 00:59.138 00:59.138 28 1 41:49.712 8:42:58

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 29 00:59.210 00:59.138 28 1 42:48.922 8:43:57

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 30 00:59.378 00:59.138 28 1 43:48.300 8:44:57

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 31 00:59.400 00:59.138 28 1 44:47.700 8:45:56

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 32 00:59.005 00:59.005 32 1 45:46.705 8:46:55

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 33 00:59.040 00:59.005 32 1 46:45.745 8:47:54

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 34 00:58.897 00:58.897 34 1 47:44.642 8:48:53

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 35 00:59.168 00:58.897 34 1 48:43.810 8:49:52

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 36 00:58.896 00:58.896 36 1 49:42.706 8:50:51

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 37 00:59.689 00:58.896 36 1 50:42.395 8:51:51

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 38 00:59.656 00:58.896 36 1 51:42.051 8:52:50

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 39 00:59.467 00:58.896 36 1 52:41.518 8:53:50

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 40 00:59.339 00:58.896 36 1 53:40.857 8:54:49

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 41 00:59.404 00:58.896 36 1 54:40.261 8:55:48

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 42 01:00.095 00:58.896 36 1 55:40.356 8:56:49

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 43 00:59.741 00:58.896 36 1 56:40.097 8:57:48

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 44 00:58.901 00:58.896 36 1 57:38.998 8:58:47

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 45 00:59.059 00:58.896 36 1 58:38.057 8:59:46

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 46 00:59.186 00:58.896 36 1 59:37.243 9:00:45

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 47 00:59.401 00:58.896 36 1 1:00:37 9:01:45

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 48 00:59.380 00:58.896 36 1 1:01:36 9:02:44

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 49 00:58.772 00:58.772 49 1 1:02:35 9:03:43

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 50 00:59.108 00:58.772 49 1 1:03:34 9:04:42

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 51 00:59.180 00:58.772 49 1 1:04:33 9:05:41

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 52 00:59.059 00:58.772 49 1 1:05:32 9:06:40

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 53 00:58.946 00:58.772 49 1 1:06:31 9:07:39

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 54 01:00.830 00:58.772 49 1 1:07:32 9:08:40

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 55 00:59.072 00:58.772 49 1 1:08:31 9:09:39

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 56 00:58.458 00:58.458 56 1 1:09:29 9:10:38

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 57 00:58.324 00:58.324 57 1 1:10:28 9:11:36

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 58 00:58.599 00:58.324 57 1 1:11:26 9:12:35

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 59 00:58.417 00:58.324 57 1 1:12:25 9:13:33

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 60 00:59.004 00:58.324 57 1 1:13:24 9:14:32

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 61 00:59.563 00:58.324 57 1 1:14:23 9:15:32

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 62 00:59.608 00:58.324 57 1 1:15:23 9:16:31
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Sierra Nevada Moto Championship - 24 Hours of Desert Park Raceway - Presented by Michael's Reno Powersports

MFactoryWest Desert Park Raceway Track 6 0.669 miles

Main Reno, Nv 5/25/2025

Race (12 Hours) started at 08:15:00

Class Team Name Laps Completed Last Lap Time Best Lap Time Best Lap Number Position Elapsed Time Clock Time

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 63 01:00.453 00:58.324 57 1 1:16:23 9:17:32

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 64 00:58.952 00:58.324 57 1 1:17:22 9:18:31

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 65 01:00.608 00:58.324 57 1 1:18:23 9:19:31

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 66 00:58.967 00:58.324 57 1 1:19:22 9:20:30

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 67 00:58.731 00:58.324 57 1 1:20:21 9:21:29

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 68 01:00.040 00:58.324 57 1 1:21:21 9:22:29

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 69 00:58.908 00:58.324 57 1 1:22:20 9:23:28

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 70 00:59.295 00:58.324 57 1 1:23:19 9:24:27

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 71 00:58.891 00:58.324 57 1 1:24:18 9:25:26

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 72 00:58.654 00:58.324 57 1 1:25:16 9:26:25

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 73 00:59.262 00:58.324 57 1 1:26:16 9:27:24

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 74 00:58.768 00:58.324 57 1 1:27:14 9:28:23

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 75 00:59.937 00:58.324 57 1 1:28:14 9:29:23

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 76 00:59.118 00:58.324 57 1 1:29:14 9:30:22

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 77 00:58.391 00:58.324 57 1 1:30:12 9:31:20

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 78 00:58.856 00:58.324 57 1 1:31:11 9:32:19

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 79 01:00.857 00:58.324 57 1 1:32:12 9:33:20

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 80 00:58.750 00:58.324 57 1 1:33:10 9:34:19

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 81 00:58.327 00:58.324 57 1 1:34:09 9:35:17

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 82 00:58.392 00:58.324 57 1 1:35:07 9:36:15

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 83 00:58.219 00:58.219 83 1 1:36:05 9:37:14

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 84 00:57.992 00:57.992 84 1 1:37:03 9:38:12

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 85 00:58.043 00:57.992 84 1 1:38:01 9:39:10

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 86 00:59.385 00:57.992 84 1 1:39:01 9:40:09

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 87 00:57.856 00:57.856 87 1 1:39:59 9:41:07

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 88 00:57.671 00:57.671 88 1 1:40:56 9:42:04

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 89 00:58.483 00:57.671 88 1 1:41:55 9:43:03

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 90 00:57.989 00:57.671 88 1 1:42:53 9:44:01

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 91 00:58.049 00:57.671 88 1 1:43:51 9:44:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 92 00:58.878 00:57.671 88 1 1:44:50 9:45:58

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 93 00:57.928 00:57.671 88 1 1:45:48 9:46:56

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 94 00:59.459 00:57.671 88 1 1:46:47 9:47:55

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 95 00:58.683 00:57.671 88 1 1:47:46 9:48:54

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 96 00:58.359 00:57.671 88 1 1:48:44 9:49:52

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 97 00:58.217 00:57.671 88 1 1:49:42 9:50:51

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 98 00:57.805 00:57.671 88 1 1:50:40 9:51:48

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 99 00:58.146 00:57.671 88 1 1:51:38 9:52:46

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 100 00:57.836 00:57.671 88 1 1:52:36 9:53:44

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 101 00:58.542 00:57.671 88 1 1:53:35 9:54:43

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 102 00:57.999 00:57.671 88 1 1:54:33 9:55:41

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 103 00:58.320 00:57.671 88 1 1:55:31 9:56:39

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 104 00:58.569 00:57.671 88 1 1:56:30 9:57:38

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 105 00:58.310 00:57.671 88 1 1:57:28 9:58:36

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 106 00:58.328 00:57.671 88 1 1:58:26 9:59:34

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 107 00:58.225 00:57.671 88 1 1:59:24 10:00:33

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 108 00:59.224 00:57.671 88 1 2:00:24 10:01:32

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 109 00:57.526 00:57.526 109 1 2:01:21 10:02:29

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 110 00:58.138 00:57.526 109 1 2:02:19 10:03:28

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 111 00:58.728 00:57.526 109 1 2:03:18 10:04:26

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 112 00:58.207 00:57.526 109 1 2:04:16 10:05:24

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 113 00:57.598 00:57.526 109 1 2:05:14 10:06:22

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 114 00:57.764 00:57.526 109 1 2:06:12 10:07:20

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 115 00:59.576 00:57.526 109 1 2:07:11 10:08:19

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 116 00:57.724 00:57.526 109 1 2:08:09 10:09:17

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 117 00:58.808 00:57.526 109 1 2:09:08 10:10:16

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 118 00:57.515 00:57.515 118 1 2:10:05 10:11:13

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 119 00:58.643 00:57.515 118 1 2:11:04 10:12:12

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 120 00:58.818 00:57.515 118 1 2:12:03 10:13:11

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 121 00:58.303 00:57.515 118 1 2:13:01 10:14:09

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 122 00:59.036 00:57.515 118 1 2:14:00 10:15:08

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 123 00:58.654 00:57.515 118 1 2:14:59 10:16:07

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 124 02:12.716 00:57.515 118 1 2:17:11 10:18:20

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 125 01:08.311 00:57.515 118 1 2:18:20 10:19:28
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Sierra Nevada Moto Championship - 24 Hours of Desert Park Raceway - Presented by Michael's Reno Powersports

MFactoryWest Desert Park Raceway Track 6 0.669 miles

Main Reno, Nv 5/25/2025

Race (12 Hours) started at 08:15:00

Class Team Name Laps Completed Last Lap Time Best Lap Time Best Lap Number Position Elapsed Time Clock Time

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 126 01:04.401 00:57.515 118 1 2:19:24 10:20:32

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 127 01:04.026 00:57.515 118 1 2:20:28 10:21:36

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 128 01:04.317 00:57.515 118 1 2:21:32 10:22:41

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 129 01:03.950 00:57.515 118 1 2:22:36 10:23:45

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 130 01:01.529 00:57.515 118 1 2:23:38 10:24:46

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 131 01:02.155 00:57.515 118 1 2:24:40 10:25:48

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 132 01:01.767 00:57.515 118 1 2:25:42 10:26:50

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 133 01:02.037 00:57.515 118 1 2:26:44 10:27:52

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 134 01:01.906 00:57.515 118 1 2:27:46 10:28:54

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 135 01:00.924 00:57.515 118 1 2:28:47 10:29:55

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 136 01:01.161 00:57.515 118 1 2:29:48 10:30:56

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 137 01:02.274 00:57.515 118 1 2:30:50 10:31:58

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 138 01:01.204 00:57.515 118 1 2:31:51 10:33:00

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 139 01:02.254 00:57.515 118 1 2:32:54 10:34:02

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 140 01:00.524 00:57.515 118 1 2:33:54 10:35:02

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 141 01:01.224 00:57.515 118 1 2:34:55 10:36:04

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 142 01:01.417 00:57.515 118 1 2:35:57 10:37:05

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 143 01:01.424 00:57.515 118 1 2:36:58 10:38:06

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 144 01:01.171 00:57.515 118 1 2:37:59 10:39:08

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 145 01:01.241 00:57.515 118 1 2:39:01 10:40:09

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 146 01:01.678 00:57.515 118 1 2:40:02 10:41:10

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 147 01:00.705 00:57.515 118 1 2:41:03 10:42:11

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 148 01:00.918 00:57.515 118 1 2:42:04 10:43:12

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 149 01:02.270 00:57.515 118 1 2:43:06 10:44:14

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 150 01:02.588 00:57.515 118 1 2:44:09 10:45:17

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 151 01:01.457 00:57.515 118 1 2:45:10 10:46:18

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 152 01:00.563 00:57.515 118 1 2:46:11 10:47:19

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 153 01:00.278 00:57.515 118 1 2:47:11 10:48:19

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 154 01:01.240 00:57.515 118 1 2:48:12 10:49:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 155 01:00.187 00:57.515 118 1 2:49:12 10:50:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 156 01:00.307 00:57.515 118 1 2:50:13 10:51:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 157 01:00.150 00:57.515 118 1 2:51:13 10:52:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 158 01:00.207 00:57.515 118 1 2:52:13 10:53:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 159 01:00.588 00:57.515 118 1 2:53:14 10:54:22

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 160 01:00.034 00:57.515 118 1 2:54:14 10:55:22

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 161 00:58.899 00:57.515 118 1 2:55:13 10:56:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 162 01:00.865 00:57.515 118 1 2:56:14 10:57:22

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 163 00:59.644 00:57.515 118 1 2:57:13 10:58:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 164 00:59.367 00:57.515 118 1 2:58:13 10:59:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 165 01:00.252 00:57.515 118 1 2:59:13 11:00:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 166 00:59.568 00:57.515 118 1 3:00:12 11:01:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 167 00:58.721 00:57.515 118 1 3:01:11 11:02:19

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 168 01:23.687 00:57.515 118 1 3:02:35 11:03:43

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 169 01:03.014 00:57.515 118 1 3:03:38 11:04:46

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 170 01:00.370 00:57.515 118 1 3:04:38 11:05:46

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 171 01:00.627 00:57.515 118 1 3:05:39 11:06:47

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 172 01:00.932 00:57.515 118 1 3:06:40 11:07:48

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 173 01:01.795 00:57.515 118 1 3:07:42 11:08:50

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 174 01:01.778 00:57.515 118 1 3:08:43 11:09:51

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 175 01:02.448 00:57.515 118 1 3:09:46 11:10:54

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 176 01:01.491 00:57.515 118 1 3:10:47 11:11:55

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 177 01:02.596 00:57.515 118 1 3:11:50 11:12:58

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 178 01:01.431 00:57.515 118 1 3:12:51 11:13:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 179 01:00.727 00:57.515 118 1 3:13:52 11:15:00

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 180 01:02.645 00:57.515 118 1 3:14:55 11:16:03

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 181 01:01.871 00:57.515 118 1 3:15:57 11:17:05

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 182 01:01.926 00:57.515 118 1 3:16:58 11:18:07

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 183 01:01.760 00:57.515 118 1 3:18:00 11:19:08

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 184 01:01.394 00:57.515 118 1 3:19:02 11:20:10

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 185 01:01.692 00:57.515 118 1 3:20:03 11:21:11

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 186 01:00.681 00:57.515 118 1 3:21:04 11:22:12

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 187 01:01.944 00:57.515 118 1 3:22:06 11:23:14

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 188 01:02.232 00:57.515 118 1 3:23:08 11:24:16
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Sierra Nevada Moto Championship - 24 Hours of Desert Park Raceway - Presented by Michael's Reno Powersports

MFactoryWest Desert Park Raceway Track 6 0.669 miles

Main Reno, Nv 5/25/2025

Race (12 Hours) started at 08:15:00

Class Team Name Laps Completed Last Lap Time Best Lap Time Best Lap Number Position Elapsed Time Clock Time

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 189 01:03.833 00:57.515 118 1 3:24:12 11:25:20

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 190 01:03.115 00:57.515 118 1 3:25:15 11:26:23

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 191 01:04.233 00:57.515 118 1 3:26:19 11:27:28

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 192 01:03.535 00:57.515 118 1 3:27:23 11:28:31

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 193 01:02.082 00:57.515 118 1 3:28:25 11:29:33

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 194 01:01.818 00:57.515 118 1 3:29:27 11:30:35

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 195 01:01.712 00:57.515 118 1 3:30:28 11:31:37

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 196 01:01.465 00:57.515 118 1 3:31:30 11:32:38

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 197 01:02.939 00:57.515 118 1 3:32:33 11:33:41

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 198 01:01.884 00:57.515 118 1 3:33:35 11:34:43

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 199 01:01.002 00:57.515 118 1 3:34:36 11:35:44

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 200 01:01.515 00:57.515 118 1 3:35:37 11:36:45

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 201 01:01.676 00:57.515 118 1 3:36:39 11:37:47

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 202 01:01.605 00:57.515 118 1 3:37:41 11:38:49

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 203 01:01.528 00:57.515 118 1 3:38:42 11:39:50

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 204 01:01.962 00:57.515 118 1 3:39:44 11:40:52

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 205 01:02.877 00:57.515 118 1 3:40:47 11:41:55

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 206 01:01.603 00:57.515 118 1 3:41:49 11:42:57

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 207 01:02.253 00:57.515 118 1 3:42:51 11:43:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 208 01:07.614 00:57.515 118 1 3:43:58 11:45:07

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 209 01:03.602 00:57.515 118 1 3:45:02 11:46:10

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 210 01:01.845 00:57.515 118 1 3:46:04 11:47:12

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 211 01:02.323 00:57.515 118 1 3:47:06 11:48:14

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 212 01:02.305 00:57.515 118 1 3:48:08 11:49:17

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 213 01:03.152 00:57.515 118 1 3:49:12 11:50:20

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 214 01:02.115 00:57.515 118 1 3:50:14 11:51:22

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 215 01:02.970 00:57.515 118 1 3:51:17 11:52:25

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 216 01:02.545 00:57.515 118 1 3:52:19 11:53:27

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 217 01:02.999 00:57.515 118 1 3:53:22 11:54:30

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 218 01:01.467 00:57.515 118 1 3:54:24 11:55:32

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 219 01:03.350 00:57.515 118 1 3:55:27 11:56:35

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 220 01:06.216 00:57.515 118 1 3:56:33 11:57:41

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 221 01:04.011 00:57.515 118 1 3:57:37 11:58:45

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 222 01:03.582 00:57.515 118 1 3:58:41 11:59:49

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 223 01:02.712 00:57.515 118 1 3:59:44 12:00:52

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 224 01:02.262 00:57.515 118 1 4:00:46 12:01:54

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 225 01:02.996 00:57.515 118 1 4:01:49 12:02:57

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 226 01:01.574 00:57.515 118 1 4:02:50 12:03:59

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 227 01:02.637 00:57.515 118 1 4:03:53 12:05:01

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 228 01:02.485 00:57.515 118 1 4:04:56 12:06:04

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 229 01:04.148 00:57.515 118 1 4:06:00 12:07:08

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 230 01:05.002 00:57.515 118 1 4:07:05 12:08:13

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 231 01:03.220 00:57.515 118 1 4:08:08 12:09:16

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 232 01:02.519 00:57.515 118 1 4:09:10 12:10:19

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 233 01:02.318 00:57.515 118 1 4:10:13 12:11:21

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 234 01:03.853 00:57.515 118 1 4:11:17 12:12:25

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 235 01:03.492 00:57.515 118 1 4:12:20 12:13:28

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 236 01:55.747 00:57.515 118 1 4:14:16 12:15:24

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 237 01:06.286 00:57.515 118 1 4:15:22 12:16:30

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 238 01:04.383 00:57.515 118 1 4:16:27 12:17:35

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 239 01:03.851 00:57.515 118 1 4:17:30 12:18:39

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 240 01:04.072 00:57.515 118 1 4:18:34 12:19:43

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 241 01:02.598 00:57.515 118 1 4:19:37 12:20:45

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 242 01:02.474 00:57.515 118 1 4:20:39 12:21:48

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 243 01:03.703 00:57.515 118 1 4:21:43 12:22:51

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 244 01:02.114 00:57.515 118 1 4:22:45 12:23:54

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 245 01:01.416 00:57.515 118 1 4:23:47 12:24:55

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 246 01:01.292 00:57.515 118 1 4:24:48 12:25:56

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 247 01:01.303 00:57.515 118 1 4:25:49 12:26:58

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 248 01:00.723 00:57.515 118 1 4:26:50 12:27:58

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 249 01:01.489 00:57.515 118 1 4:27:52 12:29:00

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 250 01:01.130 00:57.515 118 1 4:28:53 12:30:01

Heavyweight MFactoryWest 251 01:00.580 00:57.515 118 1 4:29:53 12:31:01
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Sierra Nevada Moto Championship - 24 Hours of Desert Park Raceway - Presented by Michael's Reno Powersports

MFactoryWest Desert Park Raceway Track 6 0.669 miles

Main Reno, Nv 5/25/2025

Race (12 Hours) started at 08:15:00

